

### FOI Request Response information

<b>FOI request reference:</b>	2018/142
<b>Date request received:</b>	03/05/2018
<b>Date request responded to:</b>	09/05/2018
<b>Category:</b>	Finance
<b>Tags:</b>	Bank, staff, management, spend, cost

#### Request Detail:

Please provide the following information that you have pertaining to your spend on bank staff management in the last available full financial year (please note the year in your response).

1. Internal spend bank staff management
2. Outsourced spend on bank staff management

#### Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

**Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.**